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Eighteen Perkins Coie Attorneys Named 2022 Lawyers of the Year by
Best Lawyers®

SEATTLE (August 26, 2021)—Perkins Coie is proud to announce that 18 of its attorneys from nine
metropolitan areas have been named 2022 Lawyers of the Year by Best Lawyers®.

The Best Lawyers in America list is based on exhaustive peer-review assessments conducted with thousands of
leading lawyers each year. Attorneys being honored as "Lawyer of the Year" are selected based on particularly
impressive voting averages and high ratings received during the process for their abilities, professionalism, and
integrity.

The Perkins Coie attorneys named 2022 Lawyers of the Year are as follows:

Attorney Practice Area Metropolitan Area

Eric B. Fjelstad Environmental Law Anchorage

James N. Leik Product Liability Litigation Anchorage

Cameron Mileham Leonard Mining Law Anchorage

Bruce A. Bonjour Public Finance Law Chicago

Marcelo Halpern Technology Law Chicago

Amanda Tessar Litigation – Intellectual Property Denver

Ronald A. McIntire Aviation Law Los Angeles

Charles G. Curtis, Jr. Appellate Practice Madison

Christopher G. Hanewicz Litigation – Patent Madison

https://perkinscoie.com/newsroom


Howard R. Cabot Antitrust Law Phoenix

Jean-Jacques Cabou Criminal Defense: White-Collar Phoenix

Brentley M. Bullock Venture Capital Law Portland

Calvin L. Keith Labor Law – Management Portland

Julia E. Markley Litigation – Patent Portland

Roy W. Tucker Securities Regulation Portland

David B. Robbins Health Care Law Seattle

Perkins Coie is a leading global law firm, dedicated to helping the world’s most innovative companies solve the
legal and business challenges of tomorrow. Learn about our work and values here.

Media Inquiries: Please email Justin Cole, Head of Media Relations.
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Eric B. Fjelstad

Partner
EFjelstad@perkinscoie.com      907.263.6973    

James N. Leik

Of Counsel
JLeik@perkinscoie.com      907.263.6923    
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Cameron Mileham Leonard

Senior Counsel
CLeonard@perkinscoie.com      907.263.6975    

Bruce Bonjour

Partner
BBonjour@perkinscoie.com      312.324.8650    

Marcelo Halpern

Partner
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Amanda Tessar

Partner
ATessar@perkinscoie.com      303.291.2357    

Ronald A. McIntire

Partner
RMcIntire@perkinscoie.com      310.788.3277    

Charles G. Curtis Jr.

Partner
CCurtis@perkinscoie.com      608.663.5411    

Christopher G. Hanewicz

Partner
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Howard R. Cabot

Of Counsel
HCabot@perkinscoie.com      602.351.8235    

Jean-Jacques Cabou

Partner
JCabou@perkinscoie.com      602.351.8003    

Brentley Bullock

Partner
BBullock@perkinscoie.com      503.727.2020    

Calvin Keith

Of Counsel
CKeith@perkinscoie.com      503.727.2006    
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Julia E. Markley

Partner
JMarkley@perkinscoie.com      503.727.2259    

Roy W. Tucker

Of Counsel
RTucker@perkinscoie.com      503.727.2044    

David B. Robbins

Partner
DRobbins@perkinscoie.com      206.359.6745    

Explore more in

Antitrust & Unfair Competition      Appeals, Issues & Strategy      Business Litigation      Emerging Companies
& Venture Capital Law      Environment, Energy & Resources      Intellectual Property Law      Labor &
Employment      Patent Litigation      Product Liability Litigation      Technology Transactions & Privacy Law     
White Collar & Investigations      Healthcare      Mining      Technology & Communications   
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